Page 1 of 2
®
140 3rd St. S, PO Box 707, Dassel, MN 55325
800-328-8996  •  american-time.com PS03139 Rev C
SiteSync IQ®
Wireless Indoor Bell
FEATURES
•	 2 Year Warranty

Each Wireless Bell is factory set to one of the wired signal circuit relays in the system controller. The part number will indicate
which circuit of the system controller the bell is configured to (i.e. H004579-1 is set to circuit 1; H004579-2 is set to circuit 2).
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part #	 Description
H004579-1	 for circuit 1
H004579-2	 for circuit 2
H004579-3	 for circuit 3
H004579-4	 for circuit 4
H004579-5	 for circuit 5
H004579-6	 for circuit 6
SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions:........................... 9.5"h x 6"w x 4.8"d
Weight: ................................... 3.62 lbs.
Power options: ...................... 120vac/240vac, 0.07A, 50-60 Hz (hard wired)